

## THE GILMAN BROTHERS COMPANY

Gilman Road, Gilman CT, 06336 USA 800-852-4220 860-889-8444 Fax 860-889-5226 www.gilmanbrothers.com

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

## The Gilman Brothers Company Video Shares 122-year History and Values

SOURCE: THE GILMAN BROTHERS COMPANY, GILMAN, CT, OCTOBER 16, 2019

The Gilman Brothers Company recently released a video production to its YouTube channel which presents a unique, indepth look at the company's 122-year history, its founders and multiple generations, and its core values.

Filmed on location in at the company's headquarters in Gilman, CT the video offers unprecedented access to The Gilman Brothers Company's headquarters and a rare and personal behind-the-scenes glimpse of a day in the life of the company. The video introduces Gilman family members, key leaders and staff, including Director of R&D Vinnie Postemski, who has been with company for 45 years. "Gilman Brothers is not just my workplace but my second home and family," says Vinnie. "Proud to be a part of our growth over the years."

"The graphics and packaging industries continue to evolve at lightning speed," says Bill VanHorn, Director of Sales. "We are not only keeping up but also getting ahead of trends. Our company's 122-year history and the ingenuity and tenacity of its people are the foundation that has helped our company evolve as an innovative leader in the graphics industry.

"Our company's foundation is so strong because of the remarkable team that we have in place," says Evan Gilman, President of Gilman Brothers. "I'm confident this team will take the company to the next level and beyond."

The Gilman Brothers Company video, as well as the company's 122-year history, can be viewed at The Gilman Brothers Company website. This video and others can be viewed on the Gilman Brothers YouTube channel. The videos were filmed and produced by Zen Mantis of Shelton, Connecticut.

For additional information on any Gilman Brothers products visit our website at www.gilmanbrothers.com, email us at sales@gilmanbrothers.com or call regular EST business hours 860-889-8444 USA or the new 24/7 hotline 860-884-2077.

END